
DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANDUSAR, NABHA 

RESULT : CLASS-X 

 

RESULT : CLASS-XII 

 

 

SR. 
NO. 

YEAR NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

REMARKS 

 
1) 

 
2021 

 
123 

 
123 

 
100 

 

 

 
2) 

 
2022 

 
112 

 
106 

 
94.64 

 

 

 
3) 

 
2023 

 
106 

 
104 

 
98.11 

 

 

SR. 
NO. 

YEAR NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

REMARKS 

 
1) 

 
2021 

 
116 

 
116 

 
100 

 

 
2) 

 
2022 

 
94 

 
86 

 
91.49 

 

 
3) 

 
2023 

 
63 

 

 
62 

 

 
98.41 

 

 


