DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANDUSAR, NABHA

RESULT: CLASS-X

SR. NO.	YEAR	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1)	2021	123	123	100	
2)	2022	112	106	94.64	
3)	2023	106	104	98.11	

RESULT: CLASS-XII

SR. NO.	YEAR	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1)	2021	116	116	100	
2)	2022	94	86	91.49	
3)	2023	63	62	98.41	